


IPRG

TABLE OF CONTENTS

O1 INVESTMENT PRICING

02 PROPERTY INFORMATION

FOR MORE INFORMATION,
PLEASE CONTACT EXCLUSIVE AGENTS

Derek Bestreich Steve Reynolds Tom Reynolds Brian Davila Noah Middlekauff Joseph Moravec
President Founding Partner Managing Partner Partner Associate Associate
718.360.8802 718.360.8807 718.360.8817 718.360.8849 718.360.8557 718.360.5935
derek@iprg.com steve@iprg.com tom@iprg.com bdavila@iprg.com nmiddlekauff@iprg.com jmoravec@iprg.com

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square
footage, age, zoning, lot size are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies, including the regulatory status of apartments. Any projections, opinions, assumptions
or estimates used herein are for example purposes only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property.
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OFFERING PRICE

www.iprg.com

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

6 Apts &1 Store

# of Units

$500,000

Price/Unit

5175

Approx. SF

$676

Price/SF
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INVESTMENT SUMMARY

Investment Property Realty Group (IPRG) has been exclusively retained to sell 1079 Broadway. The subject

property is located between Dodworth and Lawton Street in Bushwick, Brooklyn.

The property offers 6 apartments and 1 store. The property is built 22.5 ft x 50 ft, offering approximately 5,175

square feet. 1079 Broadway sits on a 22.5 ft x 93.67 ft lot.

The property is located within walking distance to the J & M subway lines.

BUILDING INFORMATION

BLOCK & LOT: 03229-0047
NEIGHBORHOOD: Bushwick
CROSS STREETS: Dodworth & Lawton St
BUILDING DIMENSIONS: 225 ft x50 ft
LOT DIMENSIONS: 22.5 ft x 93.67 ft
# OF UNITS: 6 Apts &1 Store
APPROX. TOTAL SF: 5175
ZONING: R6, C2-3
FAR: 243
TAX CLASS: 2A

www.iprg.com
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ADDITIONAL PROPERTY PHOTOS
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DETERMINATION LETTER
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1079 BROADWAY ¢
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